2815 SERIES
Spring Loaded Regulator, 3/8”
(DN10)
YOUR CREATIVE ENGINEERING PARTNER
HIGHLIGHTS
	> Accurate pressure control
	> Low operating torque
	> NACE compliant variants

2815 SERIES Spring Loaded Regulator, 3/8”
5   |   For further information visit www.circor.com or call +44 (0)1895 236 525
PRODUCT ORDERING CODES - GLD15, GLP15, GHP15, GXP15
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
When placing an enquiry please
advise the following:
	> Inlet Pressure
	> Outlet Pressure
	> Flow Rate
	> Fluid Temperature
	> Media
	> Certification and QA Requirements
	> Locked Outlet
	> Limit Stop on Outlet
ORDERING CODE TYPE OUTLET RANGE MEDIUM MATERIAL CONTROL OPTION PORT
NB28001-1 GLD15 MK1 1.5 – 58 barg (25 – 850 psig) Gas Aluminium Handwheel 2
NB28007-1 GLD15 MK7 1.5 – 58 barg (25 – 850 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 2
NB28008-1 GLD15 MK8 1.5 – 58 barg (25 – 850 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28027-1 GLD15 MK7 1.5 – 58 barg (25 – 850 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Handwheel 2
NB28002-1 GLD15 MK2 1.5 – 58 barg (25 – 850 psig) Gas Aluminium Handwheel 2
NB28052-1 GLP15 MK2 34 – 241 barg (500 – 3,500 psig) Gas Aluminium Handwheel 4
NB28052-2 GLP15 MK2 34 – 241 barg (500 – 3,500 psig) Gas Aluminium Locked Out 4
NB28008-1 GLD15 MK8 1.5 – 58 barg (25 – 850 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28008-2 GLD15 MK8 1.5 – 58 barg (25 – 850 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Locked Out 4
NB28028-1 GLD15 MK8/HYD 1.5 – 58 barg (25 – 850 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28028-2 GLD15 MK8/HYD 1.5 – 58 barg (25 – 850 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Locked Out 4
NB28058-1 GLP15 MK8 34 – 241 barg (500 – 3,500 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28058-2 GLP15 MK8 34 – 241 barg (500 – 3,500 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Locked Out 4
NB28078-1 GLP15 MK8/HYD 34 – 241 barg (500 – 3,500 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28078-2 GLP15 MK8/HYD 34 – 241 barg (500 – 3,500 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Locked Out 4
NB28108-1 GHP15 MK8 207 – 414 barg (3,000 – 6,000 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28108-2 GHP15 MK8 207 – 414 barg (3,000 – 6,000 psig) Gas Stainless Steel Locked Out 4
NB28118-1 GHP15 MK8/HYD 207 – 414 barg (3,000 – 6,000 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Handwheel 4
NB28118-2 GHP15 MK8/HYD 207 – 414 barg (3,000 – 6,000 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Locked Out 4
NB28617-1 GXP15 MK8/HYD 390 – 655 barg (5,650 – 9,000 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Handwheel 2
NB28617-2 GXP15 MK8/HYD 390 – 655 barg (5,650 – 9,000 psig) Liquid Stainless Steel Locked Out 2
C
opyright ©
 H
ale H